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Gewehr Nachwuchs
Rang Teilnehmer Spg Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Geissler Nick 2008 Stagw ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 196
2 Röthlisberger Emma 2009 Stagw ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 191
3 Lehner Jannis 2009 Stagw ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 190
4 Bischofberger Nila 2008 Stagw ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 185
4 Wettstein Patrice 2006 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 185
6 Hollenstein Dominik 2006 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 184
7 Schneider Riccarda 2008 Stgw 90 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 183
8 Amedrass Sara 2011 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 1 182
9 Rutishauser Nils 2011 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2 181
9 Jäckli Jasmin 2008 Stgw 90 AI Oberegg FS 1 181
9 Lattmann Sandro 2005 Stagw TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 181

12 Zamora Schmid Melanie 2010 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 2 179
12 Fisher Liam 2010 Stgw 90 TG Mauren-Berg SG 1 179
14 Gemperle Naomi 2010 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 4 178
14 Hager Delicia 2009 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3 178
14 Kalberer Paula 2008 Stgw 90 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 178
17 Amacker Loris 2008 Stgw 90 ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 177
18 Lensu Bennett 2010 Stgw 90 ZH Bülach MS 1 176
18 Frank Mara 2010 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3 176
18 Meijerink Liv 2007 Stgw 90 TG Mauren-Berg SG 1 176
18 Hollenstein Cyril 2005 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 176
22 Ott Jasmin 2012 Stgw 90 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 175
22 Hlavac Adam 2012 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2 175
22 Stahl Timea 2011 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 2 175
22 Häuptli Pascal 2007 Stgw 90 TG Mauren-Berg SG 1 175
26 Häberli Henry 2013 Stgw 90 ZH Bülach MS 1 174
26 Bruengger Alex 2009 Stgw 90 ZH Betzholz SG 1 174
26 Ruinatscha Aaron 2008 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 4 174
26 Scherrer Kevin 2007 Stgw 90 TG Mauren-Berg SG 1 174
30 Beurer Florian 2011 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 1 173
30 Weiss Dominik 2008 Stgw 90 ZH Betzholz SG 1 173
30 Millioud Milan 2008 Stgw 90 ZH Winterthur ASV 1 173
33 Lieberherr Vincent 2012 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2 172
33 Hug Patryk 2005 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 1 172
35 Coelho Alexander 2011 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 3 171
35 Lumpert Aaron 2008 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 2 171
35 Amedrass Mona 2008 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 4 171
35 Loppacher Jesse 2006 Stgw 90 AI Oberegg FS 1 171
39 Rüegg Silvio 2008 Stgw 90 AI Oberegg FS 1 170
39 Paes Costa Joana 2006 Stgw 90 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 170
39 Amrhein Valeria 2006 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3 170
42 Hager Marissa 2011 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3 169
42 Benke Liliana 2009 Stgw 90 TG Mauren-Berg SG 1 169
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44 Pfister Kevin 2007 Stgw 90 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 168
45 Bhopal Mueid Umer 2012 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 4 167
45 Breitenmoser Levin 2010 Stgw 90 SG Dietschwil SV 1 167
45 Manser Cyrill 2008 Stgw 90 SG Goldach SG 1 167
48 Hasic Lejla 2012 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 1 166
48 Ruinatscha Ruben 2008 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 3 166
50 Khambatta Leila 2007 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 4 165
50 Belloni Meo 2006 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 165
52 Gafuri Rejan 2012 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 3 164
52 Egli Joa 2010 Stgw 90 SG Dietschwil SV 1 164
54 Bürge Gabriel 2013 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 2 163
54 Sigrist Lina 2009 Stgw 90 SG Goldach SG 1 163
54 Graf Anna 2008 Stgw 90 SG Dietschwil SV 1 163
57 Aregger Philipp 2008 Stgw 90 AI Oberegg FS 1 162
57 Mäder Damian 2006 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 1 162
59 Bajramoski Arun 2011 Stgw 90 ZH Winterthur ASV 2 161
60 Walther Laurin 2006 Stgw 90 ZH Winterthur ASV 1 160
61 Amrhein Livia 2013 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3 159
61 Schneider Benjamin 2006 Stgw 90 ZH Betzholz SG 1 159
63 Schweizer Caroline 2009 Stgw 90 SG Dietschwil SV 1 156
64 Homberger Timo 2008 Stgw 90 ZH Betzholz SG 1 155
64 Amrhein Flavio 2008 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2 155
64 Stadler Dario 2007 Stgw 90 SG Goldach SG 1 155
67 Perone Emma 2011 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 3 153
67 Geier Aiyana 2009 Stgw 90 SG Goldach SG 1 153
67 Zahrbach Vivienne 2009 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 3 153
67 Hess Nevio 2009 Stgw 90 ZH Bülach MS 1 153
71 Gübeli Janis 2013 Stgw 90 SG Wil SG Stadt 2 152
71 Schmid Lars 2010 Stgw 90 SG Dietschwil SV 1 152
71 Kunz Loris 2008 Stgw 90 ZH Betzholz SG 1 152
74 Benz Robin 2013 Stgw 90 ZH Bülach MS 1 151
75 Walther Jonas 2009 Stgw 90 ZH Winterthur ASV 1 150
76 Mayer Florian 2006 Stgw 90 SG Goldach SG 1 145
76 Savic Georgije 2006 Stgw 90 ZH Winterthur ASV 1 145
78 Wagner Nevin 2012 Stgw 90 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2 138
79 Millius Lio 2011 Stgw 90 ZH Winterthur ASV 2 137
80 Schönbächler Cyrill 2012 Stgw 90 ZH Winterthur ASV 2 136
81 Millioud Noa 2010 Stgw 90 ZH Winterthur ASV 1 134
82 Dürig Riccarda 2013 Stgw 90 ZH Winterthur ASV 2 129
83 Aregger Clara 2012 Stagw AI Oberegg FS 1 127
84 Chung Derrick 2007 Stgw 90 ZH Bülach MS 1 114
85 Dürig Stefano 2010 Stgw 90 ZH Winterthur ASV 2 108
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Gewehr Nachwuchs
Sportgerät: Stagw

Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Geissler Nick 2008 ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 196
2 Röthlisberger Emma 2009 ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 191
3 Lehner Jannis 2009 ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 190
4 Bischofberger Nila 2008 ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 185
5 Lattmann Sandro 2005 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 181
6 Aregger Clara 2012 AI Oberegg FS 1 127

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 6
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Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Wettstein Patrice 2006 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 185
2 Hollenstein Dominik 2006 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 184
3 Schneider Riccarda 2008 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 183
4 Amedrass Sara 2011 SG Wil SG Stadt 1 182
5 Rutishauser Nils 2011 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2 181
6 Jäckli Jasmin 2008 AI Oberegg FS 1 181
7 Zamora Schmid Melanie 2010 SG Wil SG Stadt 2 179
8 Fisher Liam 2010 TG Mauren-Berg SG 1 179
9 Gemperle Naomi 2010 SG Wil SG Stadt 4 178

10 Hager Delicia 2009 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3 178
11 Kalberer Paula 2008 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 178
12 Amacker Loris 2008 ZH Oberwinterthur StS 1 177
13 Lensu Bennett 2010 ZH Bülach MS 1 176
14 Frank Mara 2010 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3 176
15 Meijerink Liv 2007 TG Mauren-Berg SG 1 176
16 Hollenstein Cyril 2005 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 176
17 Ott Jasmin 2012 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 175
18 Hlavac Adam 2012 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2 175
19 Stahl Timea 2011 SG Wil SG Stadt 2 175
20 Häuptli Pascal 2007 TG Mauren-Berg SG 1 175
21 Häberli Henry 2013 ZH Bülach MS 1 174
22 Bruengger Alex 2009 ZH Betzholz SG 1 174
23 Ruinatscha Aaron 2008 SG Wil SG Stadt 4 174
24 Scherrer Kevin 2007 TG Mauren-Berg SG 1 174
25 Beurer Florian 2011 SG Wil SG Stadt 1 173
26 Weiss Dominik 2008 ZH Betzholz SG 1 173
27 Millioud Milan 2008 ZH Winterthur ASV 1 173
28 Lieberherr Vincent 2012 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2 172
29 Hug Patryk 2005 SG Wil SG Stadt 1 172
30 Coelho Alexander 2011 SG Wil SG Stadt 3 171
31 Lumpert Aaron 2008 SG Wil SG Stadt 2 171
32 Amedrass Mona 2008 SG Wil SG Stadt 4 171
33 Loppacher Jesse 2006 AI Oberegg FS 1 171
34 Rüegg Silvio 2008 AI Oberegg FS 1 170
35 Paes Costa Joana 2006 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 170
36 Amrhein Valeria 2006 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3 170
37 Hager Marissa 2011 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3 169
38 Benke Liliana 2009 TG Mauren-Berg SG 1 169
39 Pfister Kevin 2007 SG Buchs-Räfis SG 1 168
40 Bhopal Mueid Umer 2012 SG Wil SG Stadt 4 167
41 Breitenmoser Levin 2010 SG Dietschwil SV 1 167
42 Manser Cyrill 2008 SG Goldach SG 1 167
43 Hasic Lejla 2012 SG Wil SG Stadt 1 166
44 Ruinatscha Ruben 2008 SG Wil SG Stadt 3 166
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45 Khambatta Leila 2007 SG Wil SG Stadt 4 165
46 Belloni Meo 2006 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 165
47 Gafuri Rejan 2012 SG Wil SG Stadt 3 164
48 Egli Joa 2010 SG Dietschwil SV 1 164
49 Bürge Gabriel 2013 SG Wil SG Stadt 2 163
50 Sigrist Lina 2009 SG Goldach SG 1 163
51 Graf Anna 2008 SG Dietschwil SV 1 163
52 Aregger Philipp 2008 AI Oberegg FS 1 162
53 Mäder Damian 2006 SG Wil SG Stadt 1 162
54 Bajramoski Arun 2011 ZH Winterthur ASV 2 161
55 Walther Laurin 2006 ZH Winterthur ASV 1 160
56 Amrhein Livia 2013 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3 159
57 Schneider Benjamin 2006 ZH Betzholz SG 1 159
58 Schweizer Caroline 2009 SG Dietschwil SV 1 156
59 Homberger Timo 2008 ZH Betzholz SG 1 155
60 Amrhein Flavio 2008 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2 155
61 Stadler Dario 2007 SG Goldach SG 1 155
62 Perone Emma 2011 SG Wil SG Stadt 3 153
63 Geier Aiyana 2009 SG Goldach SG 1 153
64 Zahrbach Vivienne 2009 SG Wil SG Stadt 3 153
65 Hess Nevio 2009 ZH Bülach MS 1 153
66 Gübeli Janis 2013 SG Wil SG Stadt 2 152
67 Schmid Lars 2010 SG Dietschwil SV 1 152
68 Kunz Loris 2008 ZH Betzholz SG 1 152
69 Benz Robin 2013 ZH Bülach MS 1 151
70 Walther Jonas 2009 ZH Winterthur ASV 1 150
71 Mayer Florian 2006 SG Goldach SG 1 145
72 Savic Georgije 2006 ZH Winterthur ASV 1 145
73 Wagner Nevin 2012 TG Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2 138
74 Millius Lio 2011 ZH Winterthur ASV 2 137
75 Schönbächler Cyrill 2012 ZH Winterthur ASV 2 136
76 Millioud Noa 2010 ZH Winterthur ASV 1 134
77 Dürig Riccarda 2013 ZH Winterthur ASV 2 129
78 Chung Derrick 2007 ZH Bülach MS 1 114
79 Dürig Stefano 2010 ZH Winterthur ASV 2 108

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 79
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